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R << | Durchgang Q N : J wWe 2
S Hof Kiche WeG |/
N Wohn-/ Wohn-/
Schlafzimmer Schlafzimmer
2.32 1,77 2,32
3,45 4,64 2,22 4,80
Reusenort

4,45

2,92

3.44

.77

2.33

Am Oberbach

Raumbezeichnung | Flache we / we 2 we 3
WMIJHM_EEQ 17.21 m2  26.67 m? -
Wohnzimmer - - 1 5.96 m2
Schlafzmmer - - |1 2.486 m2
Kinderzimmer - - |'1.22 m2
Kiche 5.16 m2 I'1.05 m2 8.63 m2
Bad 5.16 m2 5.16 m2 5.16 m2
Flur 5.16 m2 5.16 m2 9.06 m2
Gesamtflache: 32.69 m2 50.04 m2 &65.51 m2
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